
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.

48
50
46
40
1
8
6
9

16
42

Nome

OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCSICO JUNIOR
PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA MOREIRA DE 
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
MARCELLO PELLET
ALEX ALONSO FEITOSA
CARLOS ALBERTO CARREIRA LUIZ JUNI
CAIO FERREIRA SILVA
CARLOS EDURADO PERES
EDER MARINHO
MARCELO ANGELO OLIVEIRA DE BARRO

Classe
B

B

B

B

PREMIUM 

B

C

B

C

C

Melhor Tm

1:38.073
1:39.067
1:39.208
1:39.226
1:44.265
1:44.463
2:13.501

-.---
-.---
-.---

Dif

-
+0.994
+1.135
+1.153
+6.192
+6.390

+35.428
-
-
-

Melhor Spd

99,110
98,115
97,976
97,958
93,224
93,047
72,808

-
-
-

Na volta

8
5
4
6
3
6
2
0
0
0

NCBM

KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
DUCATI
SUZUKI
BMW
YAMAHA
TRIUMPH
HONDA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI

Equipe

ZX-6
R3
V4
SRAD 750
S1000RR
R1
DAYTONA 675R

NINJA 250
SRAD

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

7B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

22/01/2022 14:00

Cesar Barros Experience
22/01/2022
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